JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
UC-ADJ-12W   UC-ADJ-12WW
UC-ADJ-20W   UC-ADJ-20WW
UC-ADJ-40W   UC-ADJ-40WW
WESTGATE MFG., INC.  2041 Davie Avenue, Commerce, CA 90040 • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

 Max continuous run:; 48w (100”)
 Dimmable using magnetic low voltage transformer:
    1. Hardwire application will require “magnetic low voltage
    dimmable driver DC” For WestGate UCM Series-use
    compatible “magnetic low voltage wall dimmer”
 2. The touch dimmer or the “in line dimmer” can only be
used  with the in line transformer
 Ultra-low profile - only 1/4” deep
 Housing can be easily adjusted from 0 to 90°
 Extruded aluminum housing with white powder
    coat finish
 Smooth clear acrylic lens (.125” thickness).
 No lamp imaging
HOUSING SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL NO LENGTH  WATTS  LUMENS  COLOR TEMP
UC-ADJ-12W  12”  5W  400  CW 6000K
UC-ADJ-12WW  12”  5W  380  WW 3000K
UC-ADJ-20W  20”  8W  640  CW 6000K
UC-ADJ-20WW  20”  8W  600  WW 3000K
UC-ADJ-40W  40”  16W  1280  CW 6000K
UC-ADJ-40WW  40”  16W  1200  WW 3000K
JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
WESTGATE MFG., INC.  2041 Davie Avenue, Commerce, CA 90040 • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252